

: 1 :

VSS

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3032 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's order or
Directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.G.A. Karmalkar for Petitioners

CORAM: **SMT.NISHITA MHATRE,J.**

DATE: **MARCH 11, 2011**

P.C.:

Time to deposit the backwages is
extended by two weeks from today.